EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

School 21		
BY: Jeff Marshall	Digitally signed by Jeff Marshall Date: 2024.05.28 07:38:20 -07'00' Date: 05/28/2024	
Printed Name: <u>Jeff Marshall</u>	Title/Position: Founder & CEO	
the General Offer of Privacy	ng a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its sign Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore	be bound by the s
	term of the DPA between the <u>N. Little Rock School District</u> R TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIN	VER
	ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTI	ION 5. **
NOTICE OF A	Date: 05/28/2024	
NOTICE OF A		
NOTICE OF A BY: Printed Name:		
NOTICE OF A BY: Printed Name: SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME:		
NOTICE OF A BY: Printed Name: SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV		
NOTICE OF A BY: Printed Name: SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV		
NOTICE OF A BY: Printed Name: SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV Name: Title:		
NOTICE OF A BY: Printed Name: SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV Name: Title: Address:		